Manufactured by:
Vascular Innvovations Co. Ltd.
88/38 Moo 1, 345 Road, Bangtanai
Pakkret, Nonthaburi - 11120
Thailand
Tel: (66) 02-598-2361
Fax: (66) 02-598-2360

COVA1208* 18 mm 14 mm 12 mm 8 mm
COVA1408* 20 mm 14 mm 14 mm 8 mm
Technical Speci�cations and Ordering Information
Device Dimensions   Recommendations
Catalog  LV Disc RV Disc Waist Device Accessory
Number Diameter Diameter Diameter Length Catalog
(Ø1) (Ø2) (Ø3) (L)  Number
COV0404 10 mm 3.25 mm 4 mm COV6F/COVII6F
COV0604 12 mm 5.25 mm 4 mm COV6F/COVII6F
COV0804 14 mm 7.25 mm 4 mm COV6F/COVII6F
COV1004 16 mm 9.25 mm 4 mm COV7F/COVII7F
COV1204 18 mm 11.25 mm 4 mm COV7F/COVII7F
10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
18 mm
COV0407 10 mm 10 mm 4 mm 7 mm
COV0607 12 mm 12 mm 6 mm 7 mm
COV0807 14 mm 14 mm 8 mm 7 mm
COV1007 16 mm 16 mm 10 mm 7 mm
COV1207 18 mm 18 mm 12 mm 7 mm
COV0410 10 mm 10 mm 4 mm 10 mm
COV0610 12 mm 12 mm 6 mm 10 mm
COV0810 14 mm 14 mm 8 mm 10 mm
COV1010 16 mm 16 mm 10 mm 10 mm
COV1210 18 mm 18 mm 12 mm 10 mm
Cocoon VSD Occluder
Cocoon VSD Occluder